Freeport | Sully's Scrap
the Fat 2018

Contest Name

penny
dharing
tootsie
katelyn
jlynn
baglady
atta girl
paula sue
bear1971
jackie

ryan platt23
marilyn

csa

mary f 1972
karen
captain

- Employee/Customer

Customer
Customer
customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer
Customer

Week 2 |
1/19/2018

% Loss4

2.54%
2.10%
1.79%
1.74%
1.55%
1.00%
0.98%
0.38%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
-0.08%
-0.09%
-0.22%
-1.20%
-2.74%



