Freeport Sully's Scrap the Fat 2018		Week 2 1/19/2018
Contest Name	Employee/Customer	% Loss4
penny	Customer	2.54%
dharing	Customer	2.10%
tootsie	customer	1.79%
katelyn	Customer	1.74%
jlynn	Customer	1.55%
baglady	Customer	1.00%
atta girl	Customer	0.98%
paula sue	Customer	0.38%
bear1971	Customer	0.00%
jackie	Customer	0.00%
ryan platt23	Customer	0.00%
marilyn	Customer	-0.08%
csa	Customer	-0.09%
mary f 1972	Customer	-0.22%
karen	Customer	-1.20%
captain	Customer	-2.74%